NEW VINYL - STOCK LIST

ARTIST
Gracie Abrams
Alt |

Alt |

The Blossoms
The Blossoms
James Bay
Blue Note
David Bowie
Bastille

Blur

Billie Eilish
Billie Eilish
The Blossoms
Jerff Buckley
Boz Scaggs

The Beach Boys
Christine and the Queens

Sabrina Carpenter

Cream
Cold Play

Leonard Cohen

The Cure
Cast

Johnny Cash
Johnny Cash
Charlie XCX
Charlie XCX
Cassia

Dua Lipa
Dua Lipa
Bob Dylan
Bob Dylan
Del Amitri

Earth Wind and Fire

Emeli Sande
Emile Sande
Elton John
Fontaines DC
Fleetwood Mac

Fleetwood Mac

TITLE

The Secret of Life
Dream

An Awesome Wave
Gary

Gary

Leap

Re-Imagined
Aladdin Sane

Give Me the Future
Bustin and Dronin
Don’t Smile at Me
Hit Me Hard

In Isolation

Grace

Silk Degrees

Pet Sounds

Short and Sweet

BBC Sessions

Moon Music

Hallelujah and Songs from His Album
Songs of the Lost World
Troubled Times

Rock Island Live

There’ll be Peace in the Valley
How I'm Feeling Now

Crash

Why You're Lacking Energy
Radical Optimism

Dua Lipa

The Definitive Collection Part Il
The Definitive Collection Part |
Waling Hours

The Best of

How Were We to Know

Let’s Say For Instance

The Complete Tom Bell Sessions
A Heros Welcome

Rumours

1975 Breakout

DESCRIPTION
New

New

New

Clear Vinyl

Black Vinyl

Japanese Import

Live from the Plaza Stockport

Double Album, Poster and CD

Ltd Number White/Cream
Ltd First Copy Number

Grey Marble

180 gram White

140 gram Clear

Ltd Tri-Colour
Recycled Red Vinyl

Smash Release

PRICE
29.99
24.99
29.99
29.99
29.99
18.00
38.00
28.99
24.99
29.99
29.99
29.99
34.99
29.99
24.99
22.99
22.99
29.99
34.99
29.99
29.99
29.99
22.99
20.00
15.00
29.99
27.99
15.00
27.99
39.99
18.00
18.00
22.00
26.99
27.99
18.00
29.99

29.99
29.99



NEW VINYL - STOCK LIST

ARTIST

Father John Misty
Faces

Sam Fender

Georgia Crandon
Garcia,Walker and Durrell
David Gray

George Ezra

Inspiral Carpets

Janis lan

Jeff Lynne’s ELO

Joy Division

The Jam

Iglooghost

The Kevin Finger Collective
Carol King

Carol King

Carol King

Kaiser Chiefs

Kinks

Lola Young

The Last Dinner Party
Kylie

London Grammer
Led Zepplin

Love

Lizzo

Little Juke

Lottery Winners

Liam Gallagher/John Squire
Motor City Scene
Joni Mitchell
Morcheeba

NOW

Pat Metheny

Pat Metheny
Marriane Faithful
Melody Gardot

Miles Davis

Miles Davis

Norther Soul Classics
Norther Soul Classics
Oasis

Oasis

Oasis

Mike Oldfield

TITLE

| Love You Honeybear
Limited Edition
Hypersonic Missiles
Signed Album

Praying For Rain

The Best Of

Gold Rush Kid

Revenge of the Goldfish
Between The Lines
From Out of the Blue
Unknown Pleasure

In the City

Steel Mogu

Not Strictly Soul

The Legendary Demos
Rhymes are Reasons
Tapestry

Easy Eighth Album
Everybody’s in Showbiz
This wasn’t meant for you anyway
Prelude to Ecstasy
Impossible Princess
California Soul

Houses of the Holy
Forever Changes

Cuz | Love You
Departures from the Streets of Mind

Art Anxiety Therapy

Donald Bird & Pepper Adams
Court and Spark

The Antidote

Eurovision Song Contest
Dream Box

Side Eye NYC

Kissin Time

Currency of Man

All Blues

In a Silent Way

|

Il

What'’s the Story

Be Here Now

Definitely Maybe
Tubular Bells

DESCRIPTION
2 LP / Poster

2 LP/ Clear Vinyl / BBC Session

SALE

SALE

20th Anniversary
2018

New Studio Album
180g vinyl

White Vinyl

Ltd Marble Grey

Ivory/Clear

I'st Pressing
Ivory/Clear
Splatter

50th Anniversary

Ox Blood Vinyl
25th Anniversary

180g vinyl

Blue Marble Vinyl + Postcards
Sale

Sale

180g vinyl
1500 No - Crystal Clear Vinyl
Sale

Sale

PRICE

29.99
34.99
26.99
30.00
25.00
26.99
25.00
29.99
21.99
29.99
27.99
29.99
27.99
20.00
20.00
24.99
29.99
24.99
26.99
27.99
29.99
22.00
26.99
34.99
24.99
20.00
27.99
25.00
25.00
29.99
20.00
27.99
20.00
25.00
24.99
29.99
34.99
18.00
28.99
29.99
29.99
29.99
34.99
29.99
22.99



NEW VINYL - STOCK LIST

ARTIST

Tom Odell

Tom Odell
Pixies

Pink

Railway Earth
Lou Reed

Rufus Wainwright
The Rolling Stones
Safe Soul

Slade

Steps

StVincent
Teddy Swims
Teddy Swims

Ed Sheeran

The Small Faces
Summer of Soul
Harry Styles

Gill Scott Heron
Tom Waits

Talk Talk

The 1975

Those Damn Crows

Twelve Inches of Pleasure

Tower of Power
Tank

Thirty Seconds From Mars

Utopian Ashes
U2

Amy Winehouse
Amy Winehouse
Warsaw

Years and Years
Adam Zindani

TITLE

Monsters

Jubilee Road

Dolittle

Trust Fall

Last of the Outlwas
Transformer

Unfoillow the Rules
Hackney Diamonds
Various 1990

Old, New, Borrowed, Blue
What the Future Holds
Daddies Home

I've Tried Everything but Therapy - Pl
I've Tried Everything but Therapy - P2

New Album 14 Tracks
Ogdens Nut Gone Flake
Various

Harry’s House

The Revolution Will Not Be Televised

Foreign Affairs

The Colour of Spring
The 1975

God Shaped Hole

TO.P

Filthy Hounds of Hades

It'’s the End of the World

Bobby Gillespie and Jehnny Beth
Songs of Surrender

Back to Black

Frank

Post Joy Division

Night Call

Black Eyes Blue

SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY.

Call or Email to enquire or purchase.

07976 971 540

sue@thevinylcafe.co.uk

DESCRIPTION
Sale

Dark Green Vinyl

Sale

Ltd - Splatter Vinyl

Sale

Translucent Vinyl
White Vinyl

Sale

Ltd Edition
Ltd 2000 copies
Ltd (Sealed)

Ltd ExclusiveLithograph

Ltd Opaque White Vinyl

Bonus Tracks 2024

Sale

PRICE
25.00
26.00
29.99
24.99
22.00
24.99
18.00
30.00
18.00
25.00
18.00
21.99
34.99
29.99
20.00
24.99
29.99
29.99
29.99
29.99
29.99
29.99
26.99
12.00
24.99
35.00
39.99
25.00
39.99
29.99
34.99
22.00
22.00
20.00



