ARTIST	TITLE	DESCRIPTION	PRICE
Gracie Abrams	The Secret of Life	New	29.99
Alt J	Dream	New	24.99
Alt J	An Awesome Wave	New	29.99
The Blossoms	Gary	Clear Vinyl	29.99
The Blossoms	Gary	Black Vinyl	29.99
James Bay	Leap		18.00
Blue Note	Re-Imagined		38.00
David Bowie	Aladdin Sane		28.99
Bastille	Give Me the Future		24.99
Blur	Bustin and Dronin	Japanese Import	29.99
Billie Eilish	Don't Smile at Me		29.99
Billie Eilish	Hit Me Hard		29.99
The Blossoms	In Isolation	Live from the Plaza Stockport	34.99
Jerff Buckley	Grace		29.99
Boz Scaggs	Silk Degrees		24.99
The Beach Boys	Pet Sounds		22.99
Christine and the Queens		Double Album, Poster and CD	22.99
Sabrina Carpenter	Short and Sweet		29.99
Cream	BBC Sessions	Ltd Number White/Cream	34.99
Cold Play	Moon Music	Ltd First Copy Number	29.99
Leonard Cohen	Hallelujah and Songs from His Album		29.99
The Cure	Songs of the Lost World	Grey Marble	29.99
Cast	Troubled Times	180 gram White	22.99
Johnny Cash	Rock Island Live		20.00
Johnny Cash	There'll be Peace in the Valley		15.00
Charlie XCX	How I'm Feeling Now	I 40 gram Clear	29.99
Charlie XCX	Crash		27.99
Cassia	Why You're Lacking Energy	Ltd Tri-Colour	15.00
Dua Lipa	Radical Optimism	Recycled Red Vinyl	27.99
Dua Lipa	Dua Lipa		39.99
Bob Dylan	The Definitive Collection Part II		18.00
Bob Dylan	The Definitive Collection Part I		18.00
Del Amitri	Waling Hours		22.00
Earth Wind and Fire	The Best of		26.99
Emeli Sande	How Were We to Know		27.99
Emile Sande	Let's Say For Instance		18.00
Elton John	The Complete Tom Bell Sessions		29.99
Fontaines DC	A Heros Welcome		
Fleetwood Mac	Rumours		29.99
Fleetwood Mac	1975 Breakout	Smash Release	29.99

ARTIST	TITLE	DESCRIPTION	PRICE
Father John Misty	I Love You Honeybear	2 LP / Poster	29.99
Faces	Limited Edition	2 LP / Clear Vinyl / BBC Session	34.99
Sam Fender	Hypersonic Missiles	SALE	26.99
Georgia Crandon	Signed Album		30.00
Garcia, Walker and Durrell	Praying For Rain		25.00
David Gray	The Best Of		26.99
George Ezra	Gold Rush Kid	SALE	25.00
Inspiral Carpets	Revenge of the Goldfish	20th Anniversary	29.99
Janis lan	Between The Lines	2018	21.99
Jeff Lynne's ELO	From Out of the Blue	New Studio Album	29.99
Joy Division	Unknown Pleasure	180g vinyl	27.99
The Jam	In the City	White Vinyl	29.99
Iglooghost	Steel Mogu	Ltd Marble Grey	27.99
The Kevin Finger Collective	Not Strictly Soul		20.00
Carol King	The Legendary Demos	lvory/Clear	20.00
Carol King	Rhymes are Reasons	1st Pressing	24.99
Carol King	Tapestry	lvory/Clear	29.99
Kaiser Chiefs	Easy Eighth Album	Splatter	24.99
Kinks	Everybody's in Showbiz	50th Anniversary	26.99
Lola Young	This wasn't meant for you anyway		27.99
The Last Dinner Party	Prelude to Ecstasy	Ox Blood Vinyl	29.99
Kylie	Impossible Princess	25th Anniversary	22.00
London Grammer	California Soul		26.99
Led Zepplin	Houses of the Holy	180g vinyl	34.99
Love	Forever Changes		24.99
Lizzo	Cuz I Love You		20.00
Little Juke	Departures from the Streets of Mind	Blue Marble Vinyl + Postcards	27.99
Lottery Winners	Art Anxiety Therapy	Sale	25.00
Liam Gallagher/John Squire		Sale	25.00
Motor City Scene	Donald Bird & Pepper Adams		29.99
Joni Mitchell	Court and Spark	180g vinyl	20.00
Morcheeba	The Antidote	1500 No - Crystal Clear Vinyl	27.99
NOW	Eurovision Song Contest	Sale	20.00
Pat Metheny	Dream Box	Sale	25.00
Pat Metheny	Side Eye NYC		24.99
Marriane Faithful	Kissin Time		29.99
Melody Gardot	Currency of Man		34.99
Miles Davis	All Blues		18.00
Miles Davis	In a Silent Way		28.99
Norther Soul Classics	I		29.99
Norther Soul Classics	II		29.99
Oasis	What's the Story		29.99
Oasis	Be Here Now		34.99
Oasis	Definitely Maybe		29.99
Mike Oldfield	Tubular Bells		22.99

ARTIST	TITLE	DESCRIPTION	PRICE
Tom Odell	Monsters	Sale	25.00
Tom Odell	Jubilee Road	Dark Green Vinyl	26.00
Pixies	Dolittle		29.99
Pink	Trust Fall	Sale	24.99
Railway Earth	Last of the Outlwas		22.00
Lou Reed	Transformer		24.99
Rufus Wainwright	Unfoillow the Rules		18.00
The Rolling Stones	Hackney Diamonds		30.00
Safe Soul	Various 1990		18.00
Slade	Old, New, Borrowed, Blue	Ltd - Splatter Vinyl	25.00
Steps	What the Future Holds		18.00
St Vincent	Daddies Home	Sale	21.99
Teddy Swims	I've Tried Everything but Therapy - PI		34.99
Teddy Swims	I've Tried Everything but Therapy - P2	Translucent Vinyl	29.99
Ed Sheeran	New Album 14 Tracks	White Vinyl	20.00
The Small Faces	Ogdens Nut Gone Flake		24.99
Summer of Soul	Various		29.99
Harry Styles	Harry's House		29.99
Gill Scott Heron	The Revolution Will Not Be Televised		29.99
Tom Waits	Foreign Affairs		29.99
Talk Talk	The Colour of Spring		29.99
The 1975	The 1975	Sale	29.99
Those Damn Crows	God Shaped Hole		26.99
Twelve Inches of Pleasure		Ltd Edition	12.00
Tower of Power	T.O.P	Ltd 2000 copies	24.99
Tank	Filthy Hounds of Hades	Ltd (Sealed)	35.00
Thirty Seconds From Mars	It's the End of the World	Ltd ExclusiveLithograph	39.99
Utopian Ashes	Bobby Gillespie and Jehnny Beth		25.00
U2	Songs of Surrender	Ltd Opaque White Vinyl	39.99
Amy Winehouse	Back to Black		29.99
Amy Winehouse	Frank		34.99
Warsaw	Post Joy Division	Bonus Tracks 2024	22.00
Years and Years	Night Call	Sale	22.00
Adam Zindani	Black Eyes Blue		20.00

SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY.

Call or Email to enquire or purchase.

07976 971 540 sue@thevinylcafe.co.uk